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Women / 2 / ALL
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasia Kolchina202
Demaray's - CA

9.275 8.625 8.1757.925 34.000
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Khushi Reddy203
Demaray's - CA

8.150 8.625 8.1508.400 33.325
3 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Karina Ruiz204
Demaray's - CA

8.525 8.400 7.6007.825 32.350
2 3 3 3 3 

3 

Alisha Arora201
Demaray's - CA

4.750 7.200 7.1007.150 26.200
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Nguyen311
Monterey Bay - CA

9.400 9.300 9.0008.850 36.550
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Evelyn Murkison309
Monterey Bay - CA

9.175 9.225 8.8258.775 36.000
4 2 5 4 2 

2 

Kiersten Jones308
Monterey Bay - CA

9.325 8.300 9.1258.875 35.625
2 7 2 1 3 

3 

Kate Hojo319
Peninsula SC - CA

9.050 8.850 8.9008.500 35.300
5T 4 7 3 4 

4 

Hailey Zhao323
Peninsula SC - CA

9.050 8.400 8.6759.150 35.275
5T 6 1 6T 5 

5 

Lucy Winmill322
Peninsula SC - CA

8.850 8.550 8.7258.825 34.950
8 5 4 5 6 

6 

Alyssa Titova321
Peninsula SC - CA

8.400 9.050 8.6758.650 34.775
9 3 6 6T 7 

7 

Makayla Schnitzer314
Monterey Bay - CA

9.275 7.500 8.3758.175 33.325
3 9 9 8 8 

8 

Kensington Sampson313
Monterey Bay - CA

9.000 7.625 7.9258.350 32.900
7 8 8 9 9 

9 

Lauren Shuwen303
Demaray's - CA

8.200 7.000 6.4006.450 28.050
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avalina Dolowich305
Monterey Bay - CA

9.100 8.850 8.6009.000 35.550
3T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Adison Defouw318
Peninsula SC - CA

8.700 8.650 9.0258.850 35.225
5 4 3 1 2 

2 

Marina Mendez320
Peninsula SC - CA

8.575 8.725 8.6508.575 34.525
7 3 4 2T 3 

3 

Sara Lin408
Demaray's - CA

9.300 8.750 7.7008.000 33.750
1 2 7 9 4 

4 

Dayan Prieto312
Monterey Bay - CA

8.650 6.900 8.6509.150 33.350
6 9 1 2T 5 

5 

Arlene Garcia307
Monterey Bay - CA

9.100 7.200 8.3508.450 33.100
3T 7 5 6T 6 

6 

Ava Trundle316
Monterey Bay - CA

8.525 8.350 8.4007.575 32.850
8 5 9 5 7 

7 

Asya Wilson317
Monterey Bay - CA

9.150 7.050 8.3508.250 32.800
2 8 6 6T 8T

8T

Kohana Bridges304
Monterey Bay - CA

8.475 8.050 8.3007.975 32.800
9 6 8 8 8T

8T
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Monterey Bay - CA * 109.350 28.000 27.375 27.025 26.950
11 1 1

311 Sloane Nguyen 9.400 9.300 9.000
308 Kiersten Jones 9.325 9.1258.875
314 Makayla Schnitzer 9.275
309 Evelyn Murkison 9.225 8.825
305 Avalina Dolowich 8.850 9.000
312 Dayan Prieto 9.150

2 Peninsula SC - CA * 107.050 26.950 26.625 26.825 26.650
22 2 2

319 Kate Hojo 9.050 8.850 8.900
323 Hailey Zhao 9.050 9.150
322 Lucy Winmill 8.850 8.7258.825
321 Alyssa Titova 9.050
320 Marina Mendez 8.725
318 Adison Defouw 9.0258.850
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Women / XB / Child
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jiya Shah2035
Bay Aerials - CA

8.800 9.400 9.6009.375 37.175
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Trisha Thyagarajan2036
Bay Aerials - CA

8.600 9.475 9.3509.350 36.775
9 2 2 4 2 

2 

Tristyn Vargas2037
Bay Aerials - CA

8.700 9.275 9.5009.225 36.700
7 5T 7 3 3 

3 

Elaine Dai2024
Bay Aerials - CA

8.725 9.275 9.3259.175 36.500
6 5T 8 5 4 

4 

Ridhima Varshney2038
Bay Aerials - CA

8.750 9.250 9.2009.250 36.450
5 8T 5T 7T 5 

5 

Kenadie Glenn2025
Bay Aerials - CA

8.925 8.900 9.2759.250 36.350
1 14 5T 6 6 

6 

Addyson Wolf2039
Bay Aerials - CA

8.650 9.375 9.2009.075 36.300
8 4 9 7T 7 

7 

Sophia Xiao2040
Bay Aerials - CA

8.500 9.525 9.5258.725 36.275
11 1 14T 2 8 

8 

Mabel Tai2056
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.850 9.200 8.8259.275 36.150
2 10 4 13T 9 

9 

Caia Scholz2034
Bay Aerials - CA

8.800 9.275 8.7509.025 35.850
3T 5T 11 15 10 

10 

Sinuo Guo2026
Bay Aerials - CA

8.250 9.250 9.2008.950 35.650
14 8T 12T 7T 11 

11 

Kira Altemueller2023
Bay Aerials - CA

8.575 9.125 8.8759.050 35.625
10 11T 10 12 12 

12 

Makayla McCauley2054
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.450 8.950 8.8259.300 35.525
12 13 3 13T 13 

13 

Amelie Janow2027
Bay Aerials - CA

7.950 9.125 9.0258.950 35.050
15 11T 12T 10 14 

14 

Lauren Lin2029
Bay Aerials - CA

8.350 8.550 9.0008.725 34.625
13 15 14T 11 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Junior
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmy Cutler2049
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.750 9.225 9.5759.425 36.975
5 6 2 1 1 

1 

Maya Rao2033
Bay Aerials - CA

8.950 9.375 9.3509.250 36.925
2T 1 5 2 2 

2 

Katherinne Keylle Chieppe2048
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.850 9.325 8.9509.325 36.450
4 2 4 10 3 

3 

Maryah Luna2052
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.150 8.950 8.9009.375 36.375
1 8T 3 11 4 

4 

Melrose Lam2050
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.950 8.900 9.0009.475 36.325
2T 10 1 7T 5 

5 

Elia Kang2076
Peninsula SC - CA

8.150 9.275 9.2758.825 35.525
13 4 11T 3 6 

6 

Bea Ramos2055
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.450 9.025 8.8009.225 35.500
8T 7 6 12 7 

7 

Bianca Banola2074
Peninsula SC - CA

8.275 9.250 9.0508.825 35.400
11 5 11T 6 8T

8T

Ziqi (Kelly) Jia2028
Bay Aerials - CA

8.625 8.575 9.2009.000 35.400
7 12 9 4 8T

8T

Lauren Murakami2031
Bay Aerials - CA

8.450 8.950 9.1008.850 35.350
8T 8T 10 5 10 

10 

Tessa Turiello2078
Peninsula SC - CA

8.250 9.300 9.0008.750 35.300
12 3 13 7T 11 

11 

Nelly Vilan2057
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.450 8.550 9.0009.125 35.125
8T 13 7 7T 12 

12 

Madison Mattade2053
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.700 8.650 8.6759.050 35.075
6 11 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials - CA * 111.675 26.675 28.400 27.975 28.625
12 1 2

2033 Maya Rao 8.950 9.250
2025 Kenadie Glenn 8.925
2035 Jiya Shah 8.800 9.400 9.6009.375
2040 Sophia Xiao 9.525 9.525
2036 Trisha Thyagarajan 9.475 9.350
2037 Tristyn Vargas 9.500

2 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 110.550 26.950 27.750 28.275 27.575
21 3 1

2052 Maryah Luna 9.150 9.375
2050 Melrose Lam 8.950 9.0009.475
2048 Katherinne Keylle Chiepp 8.850 9.325
2049 Emmy Cutler 9.225 9.5759.425
2056 Mabel Tai 9.200
2057 Nelly Vilan 9.000

3 Peninsula SC - CA * 106.225 24.675 27.825 26.400 27.325
33 2 3

2074 Bianca Banola 8.275 9.250 9.0508.825
2078 Tessa Turiello 8.250 9.300 9.0008.750
2076 Elia Kang 8.150 9.275 9.2758.825
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